2021
Ford

Year:
Make:
Model:

VIN: 1FTFW1E82MFA49507

SAFETY

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3
Point, Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners

- Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st
And 2nd Row Airbags

- Mykey System -inc: Top Speed
Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early
Low Fuel Warning, Programmable
Sound Chimes and Beltminder
w/Audio Mute

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Pickup Cargo Box Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Full Cloth Headliner

- Locking Glove Box

- Compass

F-150 4x4 Platinum 4dr SuperCrew 5.5 ft. SB

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior: Black

- Rear Cupholder

- FordPass Connect 4G Mobile Hotspot
Internet Access

ENTERTAINMENT
- Fixed Antenna
EXTERIOR

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- Aluminum Panels

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Double Wishbone Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs

- Auto Locking Hubs

- 26 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Front Anti-Roll Bar

- HD Shock Absorbers

- 200 Amp Alternator

- 70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-
Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- Electronic Transfer Case

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

ELECTRONIC 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: selectable drive modes: nor..
Agate Black (UM)

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[998] Engine: 3.5 L V6 Ecoboost

$40,510.00

$2,595

[43C] Ford Co Pilot360 Active 2.0 Package $1,595

[43V] Twin Panel Moonroof

[60P] Partitioned Lockable Fold Flat
Storage

[60T] Power Tailgate
[145] 5.5 FT. Short Bed

[655] Extended Range 36 Gallon Fuel
Tank

[413] Skid Plates

[68)]1 265/70 R18 Owl All Terrain Spare
Tire

[47R] Full Coverage Rubber Floor Mats
[701A] Equipment Group 701 A

[U71] Equipment Group 701 A Discount
[55A] FX4 Off Road Package

[53C] Max Trailer Tow Package

[XL9] 3.55 Electronic Locking Axle Ratio
[763] 360 Degree Camera

Original Shipping Charge

$1,495
$215

$695
$0
$445

$160
$0

$200
$3,285
-$500
$1,005
$1,995
$470
$765
$1,695

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$56,625.00
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