Year: 2021 Make: Ford

Model: F-150 4x4 Platinum 4dr SuperCrew 5.5 ft. SB

VIN: 1FTFW1E82MFA49507

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: ELECTRONIC 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc; selectable drive modes; nor...

Exterior: Agate Black (UM)

Interior: Black

SAFETY

- Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- · Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early Low Fuel Warning, Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Delayed Accessory Power
- Pickup Cargo Box Lights
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Full Cloth Headliner Locking Glove Box
- Compass

· Rear Cupholder

· FordPass Connect 4G Mobile Hotspot Internet Access

ENTERTAINMENT

· Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- · Aluminum Panels
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf **Springs**
- · Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Auto Locking Hubs
- · 26 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Front Anti-Roll Bar
- · HD Shock Absorbers
- · 200 Amp Alternator
- · 70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · Electronic Transfer Case

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$40,510.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[998] Engine: 3.5 L V6 Ecoboost	\$2,595
[43C] Ford Co Pilot360 Active 2.0 Package	\$1,595
[43V] Twin Panel Moonroof	\$1,495
[60P] Partitioned Lockable Fold Flat Storage	\$215
[60T] Power Tailgate	\$695
[145] 5.5 FT. Short Bed	\$0
[655] Extended Range 36 Gallon Fuel Tank	\$445
[413] Skid Plates	\$160
[68]] 265/70 R18 Owl All Terrain Spare Tire	\$0
[47R] Full Coverage Rubber Floor Mats	\$200
[701A] Equipment Group 701 A	\$3,285
[U71] Equipment Group 701 A Discount	-\$500
[55A] FX4 Off Road Package	\$1,005
[53C] Max Trailer Tow Package	\$1,995
[XL9] 3.55 Electronic Locking Axle Ratio	\$470
[763] 360 Degree Camera	\$765
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,695
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$56,625.00



